Colorado State Society

Daughters of the American Revolution

Elementary/Secondary Teacher Education Scholarship



Elementary/Secondary Teacher Education Scholarship

- Awarded to a high school senior or an undergraduate or post graduate student who is majoring in an Elementary or Secondary School Teacher Education Program.
- Applicant must provide a college transcript or letter of acceptance from the college or university stating the applicant has been accepted into the Teacher Education program.
- The minimum award is \$1500.

Eligibility

- Applicants must be a U.S. citizen and a resident of the State of Colorado and attend an accredited college or university in the United States.
- Applicants do not need to be members of the DAR.
- Please do not submit a personal photograph as the scholarship is judged and awarded without regard to gender, race, color, religion, national origin, or disability.
- All awards are judged based on academic excellence, commitment to field of study (as required), and financial need by a committee of judges outside the NSDAR.
- Upon receipt of proof of registration, the scholarship award will be paid directly to the recipient's college or university no later than June 30th and will be applied to the upcoming academic year.
- No person shall receive the same scholarship award more than once.

For Application Information: coloradodar.org/scholarships

Application Due Date: Complete applications must be emailed or post marked by **January 31** to the address shown on the application form.

For additional information please contact: State Scholarship Chair, at statescholarship@cssnsdar.org

Award winners will be notified by March 1st and invited to the Colorado State Conference to be held in April.

